
 
                                                                                         

                
Goldilocks and the Three Bears Discounts 

 
December 2024: 
 

Sat 6 Dec 2:30pm PG 7pm PG 

Sun 7 Dec 2pm PG 6pm PG 

Mon 8 Dec No performances 

Tue 9 Dec 1pm A C O G SG S U 7pm A C O G SG S U 

Wed 10 Dec 1pm A C O G SG S U 7pm A C O G SG S U 

Thu 11 Dec 1pm A C O G SG S U 7pm A C O G SG S U 

Fri 12 Dec 1pm A C O G SG S U 7pm PG 

Sat 13 Dec 2:30pm PG 7pm PG 

Sun 14 Dec 2pm PG 6pm PG 

Mon 15 Dec No performances 

Tue 16 Dec 1pm A C O G SG S U 7pm A C O G SG S U 

Wed 17 Dec 1pm A C O G SG S U 7pm (S) A C O G SG S U 

Thu 18 Dec No performances 

Fri 19 Dec 1pm A C O G SG S U 7pm (A) PG 

Sat 20 Dec 2:30pm 7pm 

Sun 21 Dec 2pm 6pm 

Mon 22 Dec 2:30pm 7pm 

Tue 23 Dec 2:30pm 7pm 

Wed 24 Dec 2pm 6pm 

Thu 25 Dec No performances 

Fri 26 Dec 2pm 6pm 

Sat 27 Dec 2:30pm 7pm 



 
Sun 28 Dec 2pm 6pm 

Mon 29 Dec  2:30pm 7pm 

Tue 30 Dec 2:30pm 7pm (C) 

Wed 31 Dec 2pm PG 6pm PG 

Thu 1 Jan No performances 

Fri 2 Jan 2:30pm PG 7pm PG 

Sat 3 Jan 2:30pm PG 7pm PG   

Sun 4 Jan 2pm PG   6pm PG   

Mon 5 Jan No performances 

Tue 6 Jan 1pm (R) 7pm A C O G SG S U F 

Wed 7 Jan 1pm A C O G SG S U F 7pm A C O G SG S U F 

Thu 8 Jan 1pm A C O G SG S U F 7pm A C O G SG S U F 

Fri 9 Jan 1pm A C O G SG S U F 9pm PG 

Sat 10 Jan 2:30pm PG 7pm PG 

Sun 11 Jan 2pm PG  6pm PG 

 
A – ATG+ Members 
Half-price tickets (Premium – Band C) if booked by Tue 1 Apr, thereafter £7.50 off per ticket 
(Premium – Band C)  
 
C – Under 16s 
£7.50 off (Bands A - C)  

 
O – Over 60s 
£5 off per ticket (Bands A - C)  
G – Groups 10+  
£28 per tickets (Bands A & B) if booked and paid before Tue 1 Apr, thereafter £7 off per ticket 
(Premium & Band A) 

 
PG – Groups 10+  
£6 off per ticket (Bands A & B) 
 
SG – Groups 40+ 
£26 per tickets (Bands A & B) if booked and paid by Tue 1 Apr, thereafter £10 off per ticket 
(Premium & Band A)  
 
S – School Groups 10+ 
Dec 
£15 per ticket (Premium – Band D) weekday matinees, (Bands B – D) weekday evenings 
£14 per ticket (Upper Circle)  
Jan 
£14 per ticket (Stalls & Circle) 
£12 per ticket (Upper Circle) 
One free teacher ticket with every ten purchased. Add an ice cream for £2.75 per ticket. 
 
U – Uniformed Groups 10+ 
Dec 



 
£15 per ticket (Premium – Band D) weekday matinees, (Bands B – D) weekday evenings 
£12 per ticket (Upper Circle)  
Jan 
£14 per ticket (Stalls & Circle) 
£12 per ticket (Upper Circle) 
One free leader ticket with every ten purchased. Add an ice cream for £2.75 per ticket. 
 
F – Family Rate 
£24.75 per ticket, (min. 3, max. 8 tickets) (Bands A – C) 
 
Access Performances: 
 
(S) - British Sign Language Interpreted Wed 17 Dec, 7pm  
 
(A) - Audio Described Performance Fri 19 Dec, 7pm (Touch Tour at 5.30pm) 
 
(R) - Relaxed Performance Tue 6 Jan, 1pm 
 
Relaxed performances are adapted in a number of ways to reduce anxiety and create a 
supportive atmosphere, including adjusting light and sound levels, providing ‘chill-out’ areas and 
demonstrating an embracing attitude towards audience noise and movement in the auditorium. 
Typically, they are for people who have autism or have sensory communication disorders or 
learning difficulties and some theatres also occasionally run them for people with dementia. A 
visual story is available on request. Call Access Bookings on 0333 009 5399 for more information. 
 
(C) - Captioned Performance Tue 30 Dec, 7pm 


